
PROGRAM SEMESTER INTAKE/SEM CODE COURSE LECTURER 

HULLB YR1-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB101A MALAYSIAN LEGAL SYSTEM A KIV2 

HULLB YR1-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB102A LAW OF CONTRACT A KIV1 

HULLB YR1-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB103A CONSTITUTIONAL LAW A MS MAWADDAH MUNIRAH  

HULLB YR1-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB104A CRIMINAL LAW A MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR1-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB101B MALAYSIAN LEGAL SYSTEM B KIV2 

HULLB YR1-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB102B LAW OF CONTRACT B MR MARK GOH 

HULLB YR1-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB103B CONSTITUTIONAL LAW B MS MAWADDAH MUNIRAH  

HULLB YR1-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB104B CRIMINAL LAW B MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR2-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB201A LAW OF TORT A KIV2 

HULLB YR2-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB202A MALAYSIAN LAND LAW A MR MARK GOH 

HULLB YR2-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB203 FAMILY LAW MS MAWADDAH MUNIRAH  

HULLB YR2-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB201B LAW OF TORT B KIV2 

HULLB YR2-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB202B MALAYSIAN LAND LAW B MS AMARJIT KAUR 

HULLB YR2-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB204 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW MR MARK GOH 

HULLB YR3-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB301A LAW OF EQUITY & TRUST A MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR3-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB302 CORPORATE LAW MS AMARJIT KAUR 

HULLB YR3-SEM A JAN 2026 LLB304 LAW OF EVIDENCE MS SUNITHA  

HULLB YR3-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB301B LAW OF EQUITY & TRUST B MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR3-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB303 PROBATE LAW MS KATHLEEN NUNIS 

HULLB YR3-SEM B JAN 2026 LLB305A  LEGAL PRACTICE B MS DEBORAH KAUR 

HULLB ELECTIVE JAN 2026 LLB407 COPYRIGHT & RELATED AREAS  MS MAWADDAH MUNIRAH 

HULLB ELECTIVE JAN 2026 LLB406 RELATED AREAS IN EMPLOYMENT LAW MS KATHLEEN NUNIS 

HULLB ELECTIVE JAN 2026 LLB410 DATA GOVERNANCE LAW  MS TEE MAY ERN  



HULLB YR1-SEM C MAY 2026 LLB105 LEGAL SKILLS A MR KEVIN YEW 

HULLB YR2-SEM C MAY 2026 LLB205 LEGAL SKILLS B MS DEBORAH KAUR 

HULLB YR3-SEM C MAY 2026 LLB305A  LEGAL PRACTICE B MS DEBORAH KAUR 

HULLB YR1-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB101A MALAYSIAN LEGAL SYSTEM A   

HULLB YR1-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB102A LAW OF CONTRACT A   

HULLB YR1-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB103A CONSTITUTIONAL LAW A MS MAWADDAH MUNIRAH  

HULLB YR1-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB104A CRIMINAL LAW A MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR1-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB101B MALAYSIAN LEGAL SYSTEM B   

HULLB YR1-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB102B LAW OF CONTRACT B MR MARK GOH 

HULLB YR1-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB103B CONSTITUTIONAL LAW B MS MAWADDAH MUNIRAH  

HULLB YR1-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB104B CRIMINAL LAW B MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR2-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB201A LAW OF TORT A   

HULLB YR2-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB202A MALAYSIAN LAND LAW A MR MARK GOH 

HULLB YR2-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB203 FAMILY LAW MS MAWADDAH MUNIRAH  

HULLB YR2-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB201B LAW OF TORT B   

HULLB YR2-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB202B MALAYSIAN LAND LAW B MS AMARJIT KAUR 

HULLB YR2-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB204 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW MR MARK GOH 

HULLB YR3-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB301A LAW OF EQUITY & TRUST A MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR3-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB302 CORPORATE LAW MS AMARJIT KAUR 

HULLB YR3-SEM A AUG 2026 LLB304 LAW OF EVIDENCE MS SUNITHA  

HULLB YR3-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB301B LAW OF EQUITY & TRUST B MS NORHAKIMAH  

HULLB YR3-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB303 PROBATE LAW MS KATHLEEN NUNIS 

HULLB YR3-SEM B AUG 2026 LLB305A  LEGAL PRACTICE B MS DEBORAH KAUR 

HULLB ELECTIVE AUG 2026 LLB403 Jurisprudence & Legal Theory   



HULLB ELECTIVE AUG 2026 LLB404 Company Law   

HULLB ELECTIVE AUG 2026 LLB409  ICT and E-Commerce Law   

 


